Government of Maharashtra
Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - Il for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

Heaig A9

6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic,Pune

641319110 - Civil Engineering
Status: Un-Aided

Home District Seats

Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage

NGOPENH

NGVJH

NGNT1H

NGSEBCH

NLNT2H

38450
(67.60)

49392
(60.40)

51060
(59.20)

47805
(61.60)

55934
(55.00)

Other Than Home District Seats

Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage

NGSEBCO

v

49809

(60.00)

State Level Seats

State Level Non-Technical Seats

Stage NDEFOBCS

32330
(70.80)

I-Non Defence

Legends: T - Technical, N - Non-Technical, G-General, L-Ladies, H-Home District Seats, O-Other than Home District Seats, S-State Level Seats, M-Religious Minority
The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

MI-MH : Minority Seats Allotted to Non Minority Maharashtra State Candidature Candidates
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Government of Maharashtra
Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - Il for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

Heaig A9

6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic,Pune

641324510 - Computer Engineering
Status: Un-Aided

Home District Seats

Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage NGOPENH NGSTH NGOBCH NPHCH
| 3379 9617
(88.20) (83.40)
I-Non PWD 6339
(85.60)
\' 10601
(82.80)

Home District Technical Seats Allotted

Stage

to Home District Non-Te

chnical Candidates

TGOPENH

TGSCH

TGOBCH

TGSEBCH

TLOPENH

TLSCH

TLSEBCH

Vi

12211
(81.80)

12848
(81.40)

11649
(82.00)

13834
(80.80)

14495
(80.40)

15911
(79.80)

18111
(78.50)

Other Than Home District Seats

Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Other Than Home District Candidates

Stage

NGOPENO

NLOBCO

6112
(85.80)

13188
(81.20)

Other Than Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Other Than Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage

TGOPENO

TGSCO

TGSEBCO

TLOBCO

Vi

11706
(82.00)

30231
(72.00)

30696
(71.80)

31187
(71.60)

Legends: T - Technical, N - Non-Technical, G-General, L-Ladies, H-Home District Seats, O-Other than Home District Seats, S-State Level Seats, M-Religious Minority

The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %
MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

MI-MH : Minority Seats Allotted to Non Minority Maharashtra State Candidature Candidates
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Government of Maharashtra
Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - Il for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

Heaig A9

6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic,Pune

641324610 - Information Technology
Status: Un-Aided

Home District Seats

Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage NLSTH NPHCH NPHCSTH
I-Non PWD 19153
(78.00)
\" 18748 21931
(78.20) (76.40)

Home District Technical Seats Allotted

Stage

to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

TGOPENH

TGSCH

TGOBCH

TGSEBCH

vi

20733
(77.00)

21565
(76.60)

20078
(77.40)

21927
(76.40)

Legends: T - Technical, N - Non-Technical, G-General, L-Ladies, H-Home District Seats, O-Other than Home District Seats, S-State Level Seats, M-Religious Minority
The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

MI-MH : Minority Seats Allotted to Non Minority Maharashtra State Candidature Candidates
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Heaig A9

Government of Maharashtra
Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - Il for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic,Pune

641324610 - Information Technology

Status: Un-Aided

Other Than Home District Seats

Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Other Than Home District Candidates

Stage

NGOPENO

NGSTO

25503
(74.60)

v

37706
(68.00)

Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage

NLOPENO

18477
(78.20)

Other Than Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Other Than Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage TGOBCO
Vi 46545
(62.40)

Other Than Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage

TLSCO

22309
(76.20)

State Level Seats

State Level Non-Technical Seats

Stage

NDEFOPEN

32702
(70.67)

Legends: T - Technical, N - Non-Technical, G-General, L-Ladies, H-Home District Seats, O-Other than Home District Seats, S-State Level Seats, M-Religious Minority
The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

MI-MH : Minority Seats Allotted to Non Minority Maharashtra State Candidature Candidates
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Heaig A9

Cut Off List of CAP Round - Il for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

Government of Maharashtra
Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic,Pune

641337210 - Electronics and Telecommunication Engg
Status: Un-Aided

Home District Seats

Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage

NGOPENH

NGSEBCH

NLSCH

NLOBCH

37217
(68.20)

28866
(72.80)

40482
(66.33)

v

38693
(67.40)

Home District Technical Seats Allotted

Stage

TGSTH

TGNT3H

TLOPENH

vi

45544
(63.20)

41158
(65.80)

43831
(64.20)

Other Than Home District Seats

to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage NGOPENO | NGNT30 | NLOPENO | NLOBCO
I 27744 24510
(73.40) (75.00)
v 28895 25434
(72.80) (74.60)

Other Than Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage

TLOPENO

47107
(62.00)

Legends: T - Technical, N - Non-Technical, G-General, L-Ladies, H-Home District Seats, O-Other than Home District Seats, S-State Level Seats, M-Religious Minority

The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community
MI-MH : Minority Seats Allotted to Non Minority Maharashtra State Candidature Candidates
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Heaig A9

Cut Off List of CAP Round - Il for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

Government of Maharashtra
Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic,Pune

641360210 - Automobile Engineering
Status: Un-Aided

Home District Seats

Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage NGSTH | NLOPENH | NPHCSEBC
I 18228
(78.40)
v 55718 56357
(55.20) (54.60)

Home District Technical Seats Allotted

Stage

TGOPENH

TGOBCH

vi

61282
(49.00)

60620
(49.80)

Other Than Home District Seats

to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Other Than Home District Candidates

Stage

NLOPENO

NLSTO

51169
(59.20)

1\

52991
(57.60)

Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage

NGOPENO

31663
(71.20)

Legends: T - Technical, N - Non-Technical, G-General, L-Ladies, H-Home District Seats, O-Other than Home District Seats, S-State Level Seats, M-Religious Minority

The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community
MI-MH : Minority Seats Allotted to Non Minority Maharashtra State Candidature Candidates
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Government of Maharashtra
Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - Il for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

Heaig A9

6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic,Pune

641361210 - Mechanical Engineering
Status: Un-Aided

Home District Seats

Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage NGSTH NGVJH NGOBCH NPHCH NPHCSEBC
| 32991
(70.60)
I-Non PWD 9943
(83.20)
I\ 27166 34709 26111
(73.60) (69.60) (74.20)

Home District Technical Seats Allotted

Stage

to Home District Non-Te

chnical Candidates

TGOPENH

TGSCH

TGVJH

TGOBCH

TGSEBCH

TLOPENH

TLSCH

TLOBCH

Vi

37931
(67.80)

38221
(67.60)

38364
(67.60)

37202
(68.20)

38545
(67.40)

42250
(65.20)

42318
(65.20)

40238
(66.40)

Other Than Home District Seats

Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage

NGSTO

NLOPENO

NLSTO

35118
(69.40)

v

34297
(69.80)

45048
(63.40)

Other Than Home District Technical Seats Allotted

Stage

TGSTO

TLOPENO

TLOBCO

42369
(65.20)

44477
(63.80)

42927
(64.80)

Legends: T - Technical, N - Non-Technical, G-General, L-Ladies, H-Home District Seats, O-Other than Home District Seats, S-State Level Seats, M-Religious Minority

The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %
MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

MI-MH : Minority Seats Allotted to Non Minority Maharashtra State Candidature Candidates
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to Home District Non-Technical Candidates




Government of Maharashtra
Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - Il for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

- u

6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic,Pune

641361210 - Mechanical Engineering
Status: Un-Aided

State Level Seats

State Level Non-Technical Seats

Stage TFWS

I 34415
(69.80)

State Level Non-Technical Seats

Stage NDEFSEBC
v 35013
(69.40)

Legends: T - Technical, N - Non-Technical, G-General, L-Ladies, H-Home District Seats, O-Other than Home District Seats, S-State Level Seats, M-Religious Minority
The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No. ; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

MI-MH : Minority Seats Allotted to Non Minority Maharashtra State Candidature Candidates
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