# Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Cut Off List of CAP Round - III for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

# 6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic, Pune

641319110 - Civil Engineering

Status: Un-Aided

**Home District Seats** 

### Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage	NGOPENH	NGVJH	NGNT1H	NGSEBCH	NLNT2H
I	38450 (67.60)				
IV		49392 (60.40)	51060 (59.20)	47805 (61.60)	55934 (55.00)

### **Other Than Home District Seats**

### Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage	NGSEBCO
IV	49809 (60.00)

### **State Level Seats**

### State Level Non-Technical Seats

Stage	NDEFOBCS
I-Non Defence	32330 (70.80)

Legends: **T** - Technical, **N** - Non-Technical, **G**-General, **L**-Ladies, **H**-Home District Seats, **O**-Other than Home District Seats, **S**-State Level Seats, **M**-Religious Minority The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No.; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

# Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai



Cut Off List of CAP Round - III for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

# 6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic, Pune

# 641324510 - Computer Engineering

Status: Un-Aided

**Home District Seats** 

### Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage	NGOPENH	NGSTH	NGOBCH	NPHCH
I	3379 (88.20)		9617 (83.40)	
I-Non PWD				6339 (85.60)
IV		10601 (82.80)		

### Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage	TGOPENH	TGSCH	TGOBCH	TGSEBCH	TLOPENH	TLSCH	TLSEBCH
VI	12211	12848	11649	13834	14495	15911	18111
	(81.80)	(81.40)	(82.00)	(80.80)	(80.40)	(79.80)	(78.50)

### **Other Than Home District Seats**

### Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Other Than Home District Candidates

Stage	NGOPENO	NLOBCO
1	6112 (85.80)	13188 (81.20)

# Other Than Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Other Than Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage	TGOPENO	TGSCO	TGSEBCO	TLOBCO
VI	11706	30231	30696	31187
	(82.00)	(72.00)	(71.80)	(71.60)

Legends: **T** - Technical, **N** - Non-Technical, **G**-General, **L**-Ladies, **H**-Home District Seats, **O**-Other than Home District Seats, **S**-State Level Seats, **M**-Religious Minority The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No.; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community



# Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Cut Off List of CAP Round - III for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

# 6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic, Pune

# 641324610 - Information Technology

Status: Un-Aided

**Home District Seats** 

### **Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates**

Stage	NLSTH	NPHCH	NPHCSTH
I-Non PWD		19153 (78.00)	
IV	18748 (78.20)		21931 (76.40)

### Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage	TGOPENH	TGSCH	TGOBCH	TGSEBCH
VI	20733	21565	20078	21927
	(77.00)	(76.60)	(77.40)	(76.40)

Legends: **T** - Technical, **N** - Non-Technical, **G**-General, **L**-Ladies, **H**-Home District Seats, **O**-Other than Home District Seats, **S**-State Level Seats, **M**-Religious Minority The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No.; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

# 3

# Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Cut Off List of CAP Round - III for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

# 6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic, Pune

### 641324610 - Information Technology

Status: Un-Aided

**Other Than Home District Seats** 

### Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Other Than Home District Candidates

Stage	NGOPENO	NGSTO
I	25503 (74.60)	
IV		37706 (68.00)

### Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage	NLOPENO
I	18477 (78.20)

# Other Than Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Other Than Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage	TGOBCO
VI	46545 (62.40)

### Other Than Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage	TLSCO
	22309 (76.20)

# **State Level Seats**

### State Level Non-Technical Seats

Stage	NDEFOPEN
I	32702 (70.67)

Legends: **T** - Technical, **N** - Non-Technical, **G**-General, **L**-Ladies, **H**-Home District Seats, **O**-Other than Home District Seats, **S**-State Level Seats, **M**-Religious Minority The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No.; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

# Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai



Cut Off List of CAP Round - III for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

# 6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic, Pune

# 641337210 - Electronics and Telecommunication Engg

Status: Un-Aided

**Home District Seats** 

### Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage	NGOPENH	NGSEBCH	NLSCH	NLOBCH
I	37277 (68.20)		28866 (72.80)	40482 (66.33)
IV		38693 (67.40)		

### Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage	TGSTH	TGNT3H	TLOPENH
VI	45544	41158	43831
	(63.20)	(65.80)	(64.20)

### **Other Than Home District Seats**

### Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage	NGOPENO	NGNT3O	NLOPENO	NLOBCO
I	27744 (73.40)		24510 (75.00)	
IV		28895 (72.80)		25434 (74.60)

# Other Than Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage	TLOPENO
	47107 (62.00)

Legends: **T** - Technical, **N** - Non-Technical, **G**-General, **L**-Ladies, **H**-Home District Seats, **O**-Other than Home District Seats, **S**-State Level Seats, **M**-Religious Minority The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No.; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

# Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai



Cut Off List of CAP Round - III for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

# 6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic, Pune

# 641360210 - Automobile Engineering

Status: Un-Aided

**Home District Seats** 

### **Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates**

Stage	NGSTH	NLOPENH	NPHCSEBC
II		18228 (78.40)	
IV	55718 (55.20)		56357 (54.60)

### Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage	TGOPENH	TGOBCH
VI	61282 (49.00)	60620 (49.80)

### **Other Than Home District Seats**

### Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Other Than Home District Candidates

Stage	NLOPENO	NLSTO
II	51169 (59.20)	
IV		52991 (57.60)

# Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage	NGOPENO
I	31663 (71.20)

Legends: **T** - Technical, **N** - Non-Technical, **G**-General, **L**-Ladies, **H**-Home District Seats, **O**-Other than Home District Seats, **S**-State Level Seats, **M**-Religious Minority The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No.; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

# Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai



Cut Off List of CAP Round - III for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

# 6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic, Pune

### 641361210 - Mechanical Engineering

Status: Un-Aided

**Home District Seats** 

### **Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates**

Stage	NGSTH	NGVJH	NGOBCH	NPHCH	NPHCSEBC
I			32991 (70.60)		
I-Non PWD				9943 (83.20)	
IV	27166 (73.60)	34709 (69.60)			26111 (74.20)

### Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage	TGOPENH	TGSCH	TGVJH	TGOBCH	TGSEBCH	TLOPENH	TLSCH	TLOBCH
VI	37931	38221	38364	37202	38545	42250	42318	40238
	(67.80)	(67.60)	(67.60)	(68.20)	(67.40)	(65.20)	(65.20)	(66.40)

### **Other Than Home District Seats**

### Other Than Home District Non-Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Candidates

Stage	NGSTO	NLOPENO	NLSTO
I		35118 (69.40)	
IV	34297 (69.80)		45048 (63.40)

# Other Than Home District Technical Seats Allotted to Home District Non-Technical Candidates

Stage	TGSTO	TLOPENO	TLOBCO
	42369	44477	42927
	(65.20)	(63.80)	(64.80)

Legends: **T** - Technical, **N** - Non-Technical, **G**-General, **L**-Ladies, **H**-Home District Seats, **O**-Other than Home District Seats, **S**-State Level Seats, **M**-Religious Minority The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No.; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community

# Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Cut Off List of CAP Round - III for Admission to First Year of Post SSC Diploma (Polytechnic) Courses in Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2019-20

6413 - Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad Polytechnic, Pune

641361210 - Mechanical Engineering

Status: Un-Aided
State Level Seats

**State Level Non-Technical Seats** 

Stage	TFWS	
I	34415 (69.80)	

### **State Level Non-Technical Seats**

Stage	NDEFSEBC	
IV	35013 (69.40)	

Legends: **T** - Technical, **N** - Non-Technical, **G**-General, **L**-Ladies, **H**-Home District Seats, **O**-Other than Home District Seats, **S**-State Level Seats, **M**-Religious Minority The Cut Off Indicates State Merit No.; Figures in Bracket Indicates Merit %

MI-Minority Seats Allotted to Minority Candidates belonging to eligible Religious/Linguistic community